• Regular employees earn eighty-eight (88) hours of vacation time after 

the completion of their sixth (6th) full year of service. 

• Regular employees earn ninety-six (96) hours of vacation time after the 

completion of their seventh (7th) full year of service. 

• Regular employees earn one hundred four (104) hours of vacation time 

after the completion of their eighth (8th) full year of service. 

• Regular employees earn one hundred twelve (112) hours of vacation 

time after the completion of thei4r ninth (9th) full year of service. 

• Regular employees earn one hundred twenty (120) hours of vacation 

time after the completion of the employee’s tenth (10th) full year of 

service. 

• The 120 hour per year rate continues through the completion of a